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Sr. # |

Application Id
AS202021000232380
AS202021001404293
AS202021003717072
AS202021006251535
AS202021006311919
AS202021006464122
AS202021006475428
AS202021006499688
AS202021006514718
AS202021006647789
AS202021007268568
AS202021007279240
AS202021008368192
AS202021008633197
AS202021008828063
AS202021008853480
AS202021008886879

Name/Father's Name
DHARMA KANTA NARAH /ANIL NARAH
PARISMITA BORAH /PRODIP BORAH
RIMPI BHARALI /JAIGURAM BHARALI
PRIYOJIT NARAH /Bapudhar narah
PROMITA REGON /AJIT REGON
DIMBESWARI MILI /MONIKANTA MILI
NIRUMAI PAYENG /PARAMANANDRA PAYENG
RITUMONI PAGAG /AKAN PAGAG

PUJA NATH /PROMUD NATH

JANKI CHETRY /AM BAHADUR CHETRY

BABY BORUAH /KRISHNA BORUAH

RASHMI BORAH /TELASWAR BORAH
DEEPSHIKHA BORUAH /UPEN BORUAH
BABUL MILI /ATUM MILI

MADHABI DAS /HARICHARAN DAS

DIPAMONI TAID /PRONOB TAID

SABITA PAGAG /BIDYA PAGAG

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Mobile
XXXXXX3895
XXXXXX8314
XXXXXX6635
XXXXXX8332
XXXXXX0788
XXXXXX9051
XXXXXX6718
XXXXXX3942
XXXXXX2262
XXXXXX5331
XXXXXX3694
XXXXXX8708
XXXXXX1057
XXXXXX4445
XXXXXX6990
XXXXXX0602
XXXXXX4867

Course Name
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Name of Scheme
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASBSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDEN T4 < ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS « ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 0BC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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N C NC . Q Scholarship Recipients ﬁmm:ms\mc
| Name/Father's Name
>mwo_cw090ﬁomww BITUPAN CHINTEY /NI
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Sr.# | Application Id

Course Name
XXXX6365 BACHELOR OF >m._.mA>m,_.mv

CHINTA CHINTEY  xx

Name of Scheme
BIJU MILI /BHUPEN MiL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS

S5AM
XXXXXX4445 BACHELOR oF >mﬂw$m._.mw POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS ASSAM
>mmo_m~o§omwmwmm RATAN MONDAL /BIRENDRA MONDAL XXXXXX3461 BACHELOR OF >wﬂmﬁ>mﬂwv POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDEN IS - ASSAM

NSP 2.0



